fipplebee’s Grill find Reading 5th St. Highway Yenu

https://menulist.menu
3050 N. 5th Street Highway, Reading, United States
+16109298037 - https:/Irestaurants.applebees.com/en-us/palreading/3050-n.-5th-
street-highway-75071

The Card of Applebee's Grill And Reading 5th St. Highway from Reading contains about 10 different meals
and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $13.6.
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fipplebee’s Grill find Reading 5th St. Hig

Snacks
MOZZARELLA STICKS
Side Dishes
MASHED POTATOES

Drinks

DRINKS

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CLASSIC CHICKEN PARMESAN

Starters

BRISKET QUESADILLA

Burgers

WHISKY BACON BURGER

Mevican Speciali

CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Popular Products

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN

$15.0

$11.5

$12.0

$14.0

Tce Cream Sandwich Combos

THE CLASSIC COMBO

Salads

THAI SHRIMP SALAD
ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD

Pasta

BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO

CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN
ALFREDO

[ ]
Main Courses
BRUNCH BURGER
RIBS

Ingredients Used
POTATOES
MOZZARELLA

CHEESE
SHRIMP

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served
CHICKEN
SALAD
BREAD
APPETIZER

QUESADILLAS

$17.0

$12.0
$12.0

$16.0

$15.0

$12.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-23:00
Tuesday 11:30-23:00
Wednesday 11:30-23:00
Thursday 11:30-23:00
Friday 11:30-00:00
Saturday 11:30-00:00
Sunday 11:30-23:00

/



https://menulist.menu/

