



Applebee's Grill And Reading 5th St. Highway Menu

https://menulist.menu

3050 N. 5th Street Highway, Reading, United States +16109298037 - https://restaurants.applebees.com/en-us/pa/reading/3050-n.-5th-street-highway-75071









Applebee's Grill And Reading 5th St. Highw

Snacks		Ice Cream Sandwich Combos	
MOZZARELLA STICKS		THE CLASSIC COMBO	\$17.0
Side Dishes		Salads	
MASHED POTATOES		THAI SHRIMP SALAD	\$12.0
Drinks		ORIENTAL CHICKEN SALAD	\$12.0
DRINKS		Pasta	
		BLACKENED SHRIMP ALFREDO	\$16.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		CLASSIC BROCCOLI CHICKEN ALFREDO	\$15.0
Chicken		Main Courses	
CLASSIC CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$15.0	BRUNCH BURGER RIBS	\$12.0
Starters		Inanodionts Ilsod	
BRISKET QUESADILLA	\$11.5	Ingredients Used	
		POTATOES	
Burgers		MOZZARELLA	
WHISKY BACON BURGER	\$12.0	CHEESE SHRIMP	
Mexican Specialities		ŒŒŒ	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA		These Types Of Dishes Ar	e

\$14.0

Popular Products

FIESTA LIME CHICKEN

Being Served



APPETIZER QUESADILLAS

Applebee's Grill And Reading 5th St. Highw

Applebee's Grill And Reading 5th St. Highway

3050 N. 5th Street Highway, Reading, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-23:00 Tuesday 11:30-23:00 Wednesday 11:30-23:00 Thursday 11:30-23:00 Friday 11:30-00:00 Saturday 11:30-00:00

Sunday 11:30-23:00

Made with menulist.menu